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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (34th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:03:16PM

Assembly District 37

 1,038 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 11 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 20 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,069 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,069 

 750 ANTONIO REYNOSO (DEMOCRATIC)

 158 ANTONIO REYNOSO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALEXANDER MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLO MAX ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATHER JAMES KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PROVENZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIN KURZATKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW TUZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN HALLAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN TEKOSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE DAY (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  924 

Unrecorded  145 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (34th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:03:16PM

Assembly District 38

 1,591 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 21 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,637 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,637 

 1,190 ANTONIO REYNOSO (DEMOCRATIC)

 221 ANTONIO REYNOSO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CARLOS DANGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SEMINERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSMAN SOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SAEUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,423 

Unrecorded  214 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (34th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:03:16PM

Total for Member of the City Council (34th Council District) - Queens County

 2,629 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 32 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 45 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,706 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,706 

 1,940 ANTONIO REYNOSO (DEMOCRATIC)

 379 ANTONIO REYNOSO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ALEXANDER MORALES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLO MAX ACEVEDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS DANGER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FATHER JAMES KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PROVENZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SEMINERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCIN KURZATKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW TUZYNSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSMAN SOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SAEUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN HALLAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERIDAN TEKOSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE DAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY TORRES (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,347 

Unrecorded  359 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (34th Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:03:16PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 28, 2017.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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